VISIT us online www.fibrefab.com 21
Fibre Management
ORDER by phone +44 (0)870 1273330
S01 - Sliding 24 Position ST / FC Patch Panel
ST Singlemode
S01
(24 Pos) With
S01STS04 4 adapters
S01STS08 8 adapters
S01STS12 12 adapters
S01STS16 16 adapters
S01STS24 24 adapters
Adapter only part no. STUZR02
FC Multimode
S01
(24 Pos) With
S01FCM04 4 adapters
S01FCM08 8 adapters
S01FCM12 12 adapters
S01FCM16 16 adapters
S01FCM24 24 adapters
Adapter only part no. FCUPHBR-D
ST Multimode
S01
(24 Pos) With
S01STM04 4 adapters
S01STM08 8 adapters
S01STM12 12 adapters
S01STM16 16 adapters
S01STM24 24 adapters
Adapter only part no. STUPHBR
FC Singlemode
S01
(24 Pos) With
S01FCS04 4 adapters
S01FCS08 8 adapters
S01FCS12 12 adapters
S01FCS16 16 adapters
S01FCS24 24 adapters
Adapter only part no. FCUZR02-D
FCA Singlemode
S01
(24 Pos) With
S01FCA04 4 adapters
S01FCA08 8 adapters
S01FCA12 12 adapters
S01FCA16 16 adapters
S01FCA24 24 adapters
Adapter only part no. FCAPCUZR02-D
Easy panel identification labelling
Cable entry 4 x 10mm gland holes
2 x 20mm gland holes
Unloaded Panel S01XXX00
Sliding Patch Panels
Width: 19” - 483mm Depth: 200mm Height: 1U Weight: 2.8kg Fully loaded Colour: Black (available in grey)
Cable entry 4 x 10mm gland holes 2 x 20mm gland holes
Specification
Ordering Information
FibreFab offer a wide variety of pigtails to compliment
all patch panels, and can be supplied pre loaded.